Apmekletaju pienemsSanas laiks:

Vaditaja
Irina Habarova

Pirmsskolas
izglitibas
metodike Larisa
Smirnova

Lietvedis
\]alentina
Zurbikova

Izglitibas
iestades masa
Tatjana Panika

Pirmdiena

Ceturtdiena

Ceturtdiena

(vaditajas
prombiitng)

TreSdiena

Pirmdiena

Ceturtdiena

13.45. - 18.00.
9.30. — 13.15.
9.00. — 13.00.
9.00. — 13.00.
8.00. — 16.00.
8.00. — 13.00.

67848163;
25438153

67848740

67848742

67848165



